  Outdoor - Water resistant   RGB
  Instant color change   UL listed for pool use
  DMX controllable   Smart-home compatible
1
© PAL Lighting  |  4830 Timber Creek Dr. Houston, TX 77017
(713) 946-4343  |  pallighting.comSpecification details may change without prior notice.
DIMENSIONS
QUICK SPEC

IP68 and IK08 rated.
DISTRIBUTION STRIP BEND WIRE
  ORDERING GUIDE  ORDERING EXAMPLE:
64-PAL-NFLT8-RGB-CUS-40
RGB REMOTE DRIVER
64-PCR-1ZW-65
Remote control / PAL Lighting APP
controlled - 65W -24VDC
64-PCR-2ZW-65
Remote control / PAL Lighting APP
controlled - 65W -24VDC - 2 Zones
64-PCR-3DW-120
Remote control / PAL Lighting APP
controlled - 120W -24VDC - 2 Zones
64-PCR-3DW-500
Remote control / PAL Lighting APP
controlled - 500W -24VDC - 2 Zones
REMOTE DRIVERS
DMX REMOTE DRIVER
64-PCR-2DMX-65
DMX - 65W Driver - 24VDC - 2 Zones
64-PCR-3DMX-120
DMX - 120W Driver - 24VDC - 2 Zones
64-PCR-3DMX-500
DMX - 500W Driver - 24VDC - 2 Zones
64-PCR-3DMX-500-8Z
DMX - 500W Driver - 24VDC - 8 Zones
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING TRACKS
64-PAL-NFLT-MT-E-6
6’ PC mounting track for 64-PAL-NFLT LED strip
Project Name:
Qty: Type:
Product Number:
EVENGLOW FLEX SERIES 8
IP68  |  Outward facing  |  Top-bending
RGB
24V DC
CABLE ENTRY OPTIONS
Strip PC Mounting
Track
Outward facing Top bending
.81”
.75”
Remote Driver:
 • 1 Zone / 2 Zone / 8 Zone
 • 24V DC output
• 120-277V AC input
 • Wi-Fi and RF
 • IP 65
 • UL Listed
Rear entry Side entry
- Right
Side entry
- Left
Cutting increment:
 1”
25 MM
Bending Radius:
 >2.36”
>60 MM
SERIES
64-PAL
PAL Lighting lighting product
LUMINAIRE TYPE
NFLT8
LED Strip - Large - Top
bending
COLOR/CCT
RGB
RGB - 4-Wire
1: SERIES 3: OUTPUT2: FORM
POWER CABLE